
FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Men's Division 2 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Scotch College 47.28ATWELL William 47.34 47.3418.00 18.20 5.5717.30 17.50 6.08 6.40 5.575311

Scotch College 46.50BERNARD Hugo 39.02 46.5017.30 17.40 2.1616.80 16.90 6.40 6.40 2.165052

Scotch College 45.12HEATHCOTE-SMITH Matthew 37.76 45.1216.80 16.80 2.2416.80 16.80 6.08 5.44 1.925453

Geelong College 44.53ATKINSON Jasper 42.20 44.5317.00 17.20 4.1616.20 16.50 5.75 6.08 3.845164

Scotch College 39.50PHILLIPS Jake 44.46 44.4616.20 16.10 6.4015.80 15.70 3.84 4.16 5.765205

Scotch College 44.22HEYBURN Charles 43.84 44.2216.50 16.20 5.5716.50 16.20 5.76 5.76 5.575506

Scotch College 43.66BOYKETT Fred 43.58 43.6616.80 16.90 4.9417.00 17.30 4.68 4.68 4.945427

Brighton Grammar School 42.34GENDALA Ethan 37.30 42.3414.50 14.00 4.4014.30 14.00 6.84 7.20 4.405198

Yarra Valley Grammar School 41.56TURNER Lachlan DNF 41.5615.20 15.80 5.12 5.445039

Scotch College 39.62ORLOFF Max 39.56 39.6215.80 15.70 4.1615.00 15.00 4.42 5.20 3.9055910

Peninsula Grammar 39.34HODDER Ben 37.96 39.3414.50 14.50 4.4814.50 14.60 5.12 5.12 4.4855411

Melbourne Grammar School 38.60SALLABANK Christian 39.32 39.3215.30 15.70 4.1615.20 15.40 3.84 4.16 4.1655712

Geelong College 38.16FACER Emerson 38.78 38.7814.90 14.60 5.1214.90 14.90 4.18 4.18 4.1653813

Carey Baptist Grammar 37.23BIESSE-FITTON Flynn 38.52 38.5215.80 15.80 3.4615.40 15.50 3.26 3.07 3.4655514

Carey Baptist Grammar 37.66ELLIOTT Jacob 38.48 38.4815.50 15.30 3.8415.10 15.20 3.52 3.84 3.8453715

Scotch College 37.86CRESWELL Will 31.83 37.8614.00 14.00 2.0914.00 14.90 4.80 4.16 1.7456116

Melbourne Grammar School 36.72MACKINNON Edward 37.24 37.2415.20 15.00 3.5214.80 14.90 3.60 3.42 3.5254017

Carey Baptist Grammar 36.02NEWPORT Nicholas 34.48 36.0214.20 14.20 2.8814.10 13.60 3.84 4.48 3.2051418

Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School 35.88HENDERSON Lachie 30.83 35.8813.80 13.90 1.3913.40 13.20 4.80 4.48 1.7451119

Melbourne Grammar School 35.40MCDONALD Oliver 33.12 35.4014.00 14.00 3.2013.80 13.60 3.84 4.16 1.9251820

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 35.28FRIDAY Daniel 35.2813.40 14.20 3.52 4.1653321

Geelong College 34.97KEARNS Rory 34.9714.60 14.60 2.96 2.8155622

Melbourne Grammar School 33.84HOUGHTON James 33.8413.40 13.40 3.52 3.5252523

Melbourne Grammar School 33.33WLOSSAK Matthew 33.3314.30 14.50 2.50 2.0356024

Geelong College 32.88MARTIN Tyson 32.8812.70 12.50 3.52 4.1652225

Peninsula Grammar 32.30JACKSON James 32.3014.60 14.50 1.28 1.9253626

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 31.92HARRIS Tom 31.9211.70 11.90 4.16 4.1650927

Scotch College 31.78SIMMONS Rupert 31.7814.10 14.40 1.56 1.7254728

Trinity Grammar School VIC 31.71SHAW Archie 31.7113.30 13.10 2.50 2.8151729

Brighton Grammar School 31.31THOM Harrison 31.3112.10 12.10 3.46 3.6554130

Scotch College 30.31ALLEN Mackenzie 30.3113.00 12.90 2.30 2.1152631

Trinity Grammar School VIC 30.24HANAK Robert 30.2412.20 11.80 2.96 3.2853932

Melbourne Grammar School 29.50CHARLTON James 29.5011.70 11.40 3.20 3.2054633

Scotch College 29.23SCHWARZ Hudson 29.2312.90 12.90 1.56 1.8752434

Wesley College 29.02LEDER Marcus 29.0212.00 12.80 2.11 2.1150235

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 28.72ARMSTRONG Julian 28.7212.50 12.00 2.30 1.9255236

Geelong Grammar School (senior) 26.50MCKAY Will 26.5011.50 11.10 1.87 2.0352137

Wesley College 26.50LAWRENCE Cameron 26.5010.30 10.90 2.65 2.6554937

St Michaels Grammar School 26.33WHITEHOUSE Liam 26.3311.70 11.20 1.87 1.5650739

Caulfield Grammar School 26.20PETERS Ryan 26.209.80 9.30 3.84 3.2650840

Xavier College VIC 25.28HEAD James 25.2811.10 10.60 2.18 1.4050441
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Melbourne Grammar School 24.14DAVIS Byron 24.1410.20 10.50 1.72 1.7256442

Peninsula Grammar 23.67TURNER Cody 23.6710.20 10.20 1.73 1.5451343

Melbourne Grammar School 22.97THOMPSON Harrison 22.9710.10 9.90 1.25 1.7252744

Melbourne Grammar School 22.79RANKIN Jack 22.799.80 9.40 1.72 1.8754845

Haileybury College 22.18HOOD Lachlan 22.188.50 8.50 2.88 2.3051046

Haileybury College 22.15LEVIN Raphael 22.1510.50 10.60 0.56 0.4953447

Wesley College 21.81SMITH Aston 21.818.80 8.60 2.30 2.1152948

Haileybury College 20.81HOOLEY Cooper 20.818.40 8.20 2.34 1.8755349

Brighton Grammar School 20.32RICO Alex 20.327.90 7.90 2.34 2.1855850

Caulfield Grammar School 19.73MCNAMARA Oliver 19.739.40 9.00 0.63 0.7053251

Xavier College VIC 19.46BOYLE Lucas 19.468.50 8.30 1.26 1.4053052

Geelong College 10.66RAHDON Charlie 10.663.60 3.80 1.92 1.3454353

St Kevins College DNFPOON Sebastian535

Melbourne Grammar School DNFCONNOCK Ben562

St Margarets and Berwick Grammar School DNSBUSH Danny506

St Kevins College DNSKING Mackenzie512

Tintern Grammar DNSVAN VROONHOVEN Mees515

Melbourne Grammar School DNSWILSON Oliver528

Melbourne Grammar School DNSFULLER Oliver544

Caulfield Grammar School DNSTALACKO Linus551

Scotch College DNSBROWN Tom563
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Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 2

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

1. Scotch College A 93.84
47.28ATWELL William531 47.34 47.3418.00 18.20 5.5717.30 17.50 6.08 6.40 5.571

46.50BERNARD Hugo505 39.02 46.5017.30 17.40 2.1616.80 16.90 6.40 6.40 2.162

44.22HEYBURN Charles550 43.84 44.2216.50 16.20 5.5716.50 16.20 5.76 5.76 5.576

2. Scotch College B 88.12
39.50PHILLIPS Jake520 44.46 44.4616.20 16.10 6.4015.80 15.70 3.84 4.16 5.765

43.66BOYKETT Fred542 43.58 43.6616.80 16.90 4.9417.00 17.30 4.68 4.68 4.947

39.62ORLOFF Max559 39.56 39.6215.80 15.70 4.1615.00 15.00 4.42 5.20 3.9010

3. Geelong College A 83.31
44.53ATKINSON Jasper516 42.20 44.5317.00 17.20 4.1616.20 16.50 5.75 6.08 3.844

38.16FACER Emerson538 38.78 38.7814.90 14.60 5.1214.90 14.90 4.18 4.18 4.1613

34.97KEARNS Rory556 34.9714.60 14.60 2.96 2.8122

4. Scotch College C 82.98
45.12HEATHCOTE-SMITH Matthew545 37.76 45.1216.80 16.80 2.2416.80 16.80 6.08 5.44 1.923

37.86CRESWELL Will561 31.83 37.8614.00 14.00 2.0914.00 14.90 4.80 4.16 1.7416

29.23SCHWARZ Hudson524 29.2312.90 12.90 1.56 1.8734

5. Carey Baptist Grammar A 77.00
37.23BIESSE-FITTON Flynn555 38.52 38.5215.80 15.80 3.4615.40 15.50 3.26 3.07 3.4614

37.66ELLIOTT Jacob537 38.48 38.4815.50 15.30 3.8415.10 15.20 3.52 3.84 3.8415

36.02NEWPORT Nicholas514 34.48 36.0214.20 14.20 2.8814.10 13.60 3.84 4.48 3.2018

6. Melbourne Grammar School A 76.56
38.60SALLABANK Christian557 39.32 39.3215.30 15.70 4.1615.20 15.40 3.84 4.16 4.1612

36.72MACKINNON Edward540 37.24 37.2415.20 15.00 3.5214.80 14.90 3.60 3.42 3.5217

35.40MCDONALD Oliver518 33.12 35.4014.00 14.00 3.2013.80 13.60 3.84 4.16 1.9220

7. Brighton Grammar School A 73.65
42.34GENDALA Ethan519 37.30 42.3414.50 14.00 4.4014.30 14.00 6.84 7.20 4.408

31.31THOM Harrison541 31.3112.10 12.10 3.46 3.6530

20.32RICO Alex558 20.327.90 7.90 2.34 2.1850

8. Peninsula Grammar A 71.64
39.34HODDER Ben554 37.96 39.3414.50 14.50 4.4814.50 14.60 5.12 5.12 4.4811

32.30JACKSON James536 32.3014.60 14.50 1.28 1.9226

23.67TURNER Cody513 23.6710.20 10.20 1.73 1.5443

9. Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 67.20
35.28FRIDAY Daniel533 35.2813.40 14.20 3.52 4.1621
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31.92HARRIS Tom509 31.9211.70 11.90 4.16 4.16

28.72ARMSTRONG Julian552 28.7212.50 12.00 2.30 1.9236

10. Melbourne Grammar School B 67.17
33.84HOUGHTON James525 33.8413.40 13.40 3.52 3.5223

33.33WLOSSAK Matthew560 33.3314.30 14.50 2.50 2.0324

DNSFULLER Oliver544

11. Scotch College D 62.09
31.78SIMMONS Rupert547 31.7814.10 14.40 1.56 1.7228

30.31ALLEN Mackenzie526 30.3113.00 12.90 2.30 2.1131

DNSBROWN Tom563

12. Trinity Grammar School VIC A 61.95
31.71SHAW Archie517 31.7113.30 13.10 2.50 2.8129

30.24HANAK Robert539 30.2412.20 11.80 2.96 3.2832

13. Wesley College A 55.52
29.02LEDER Marcus502 29.0212.00 12.80 2.11 2.1135

26.50LAWRENCE Cameron549 26.5010.30 10.90 2.65 2.6537

21.81SMITH Aston529 21.818.80 8.60 2.30 2.1148

14. Melbourne Grammar School D 47.11
24.14DAVIS Byron564 24.1410.20 10.50 1.72 1.7242

22.97THOMPSON Harrison527 22.9710.10 9.90 1.25 1.7244

22.79RANKIN Jack548 22.799.80 9.40 1.72 1.8745

15. Caulfield Grammar School A 45.93
26.20PETERS Ryan508 26.209.80 9.30 3.84 3.2640

19.73MCNAMARA Oliver532 19.739.40 9.00 0.63 0.7051

DNSTALACKO Linus551

16. Xavier College VIC A 44.74
25.28HEAD James504 25.2811.10 10.60 2.18 1.4041

19.46BOYLE Lucas530 19.468.50 8.30 1.26 1.4052

17. Haileybury College A 44.33
22.18HOOD Lachlan510 22.188.50 8.50 2.88 2.3046

22.15LEVIN Raphael534 22.1510.50 10.60 0.56 0.4947

20.81HOOLEY Cooper553 20.818.40 8.20 2.34 1.8749

18. Geelong College B 43.54
32.88MARTIN Tyson522 32.8812.70 12.50 3.52 4.1625
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10.66RAHDON Charlie543 10.663.60 3.80 1.92 1.34

Yarra Valley Grammar School A 41.56
41.56TURNER Lachlan503 DNF 41.5615.20 15.80 5.12 5.449

Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School A 35.88
35.88HENDERSON Lachie511 30.83 35.8813.80 13.90 1.3913.40 13.20 4.80 4.48 1.7419

Melbourne Grammar School C 29.50
29.50CHARLTON James546 29.5011.70 11.40 3.20 3.2033

DNFCONNOCK Ben562

Geelong Grammar School (senior) B 26.50
26.50MCKAY Will521 26.5011.50 11.10 1.87 2.0337

St Michaels Grammar School A 26.33
26.33WHITEHOUSE Liam507 26.3311.70 11.20 1.87 1.5639

Melbourne Grammar School E
DNSWILSON Oliver528

St Kevins College A
DNFPOON Sebastian535

DNSKING Mackenzie512

St Margarets and Berwick Grammar School A
DNSBUSH Danny506

Tintern Grammar A
DNSVAN VROONHOVEN Mees515
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